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FAMILY ISSUES VOTING RECORD 2009 RIZONA
ARIZONA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES SI;I.(EX
Legend: (Y) Voted With CAP’s Position (N) Voted Against CAP’s Position (NV) Did not vote

Preserving Our Future

Representative District Phone Number [1] [2] [3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8] [9]
Ableser, Ed - D 17 (602) 926-4118 N N N Y Y N N N N
Adams, Kirk - R 19 (602) 926-5495 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Antenori, Frank - R 30 (602) 926-5683 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Ash, Cecil - R 18 (602) 926-3160 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Barnes, Ray - R 7 (602) 926-5503 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Barto, Nancy - R 7 (602) 926-5766 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Biggs, Andy - R 22 (602) 926-4371 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y
Boone, Tom - R 4 (602) 926-3297 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Bradley, David - D 28 (602) 926-3300 N N N Y Y N N N N
Brown, Jack - D 5 (602) 926-4129 Y Y Y Y Y N N Y N
Burges, Judy - R 4 (602) 926-5861 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Cajero Bedford, Olivia - D 27 (602) 926-5835 N N N Y Y N N N N
Campbell, Chad - D 14 (602) 926-3026 N N N Y Y N N N N
Campbell, Jr., Cloves - D 16 (602) 926-3042 N N N NV Y N N N N
Chabin, Tom-D 2 (602) 926-5160 N N N Y Y N N N N
Court, Steve - R 18 (602) 926-4467 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Crandall, Rich - R 19 (602) 926-3020 Y Y Y NV Y Y Y Y Y
Crump, Sam - R 6 (602) 926-3014 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Deschene, Christopher - D 2 (602) 926-5862 N N N Y Y N N N N
Driggs, Adam - R 11 (602) 926-3016 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Farley, Steve - D 28 (602) 926-3022 N N NV Y Y N NV N N
Fleming, Patricia - D 25 (602) 926-5836 N N N Y N N N N N
Garcia, Martha - D 13 (602) 926-5830 N N N Y Y N NV N N
Goodale, Doris - R 3 (602) 926-5408 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Gowan, David - R 30 (602) 926-3312 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Heinz, Matt - D 29 (602) 926-3424 N N NV Y Y N NV N N
Hendrix, Laurin - R 22 (602) 926-5735 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Jones, Russ - R 24 (602) 926-3002 Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y
Kavanagh, John - R 8 (602) 926-5170 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Konopnicki, Bill - R 5 (602) 926-5409 NV NV Y Y NV NV Y Y Y
Lesko, Debbie - R 9 (602) 926-5413 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Lopes, Phil - D 27 (602) 926-3278 N N N Y Y N N N N
Lujan, David - D 15 (602) 926-5829 N N N NV Y N N N N
Mason, Lucy - R 1 (602) 926-5874 Y Y NV Y Y Y NV Y Y
McComish, John - R 20 (602) 926-5898 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
McGuire, Barbara - D 23 (602) 926-3012 N N N Y Y N N N N
McLain, Nancy - R 3 (602) 926-5051 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Meyer, Eric - D 11 (602) 926-3037 N N N Y Y N N N N
Meza, Robert - D 14 (602) 926-3425 NV NV NV Y NV NV NV N N
Miranda, Ben - D 16 (602) 926-4893 Y Y Y NV Y N N N N
Montenegro, Steve - R 12 (602) 926-5955 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
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Murphy, Rick - R 9 (602) 926-3255 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Nichols, Warde - R 21 (602) 926-5168 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Pancrazi, Lynne - D 24 (602) 926-3004 N N N Y Y N N N N
Patterson, Daniel - D 29 (602) 926-5342 N N N Y Y N N N N
Pratt, Frank - R 23 (602) 926-5761 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Quelland, Doug - R 10 (602) 926-3024 Y Y NV Y Y Y NV Y Y
Reagan, Michele - R 8 (602) 926-5828 Y NV Y Y Y Y Y
Schapira, David - D 17 (602) 926-3028 N N Y Y N N N N
Seel, Carl -R 6 (602) 926-3018 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Sinema, Kyrsten - D 15 (602) 926-5058 NV NV NV NV NV NV NV N N
Stevens, David - R 25 (602) 926-4321 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Tobin, Andy - R 1 (602) 926-5172 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Tovar, Anna - D 13 (602) 926-3392 Y Y Y NV Y N N N N
Waters, Rae - D 20 (602) 926-5550 NV NV N Y NV NV N Y N
Weiers, Jim - R 10 (602) 926-4173 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Weiers, Jerry - R 12 (602) 926-5894 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Williams, Vic - R 26 (602) 926-5839 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Yarbrough, Steve - R 21 (602) 926-5863 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Young Wright, Nancy - D 26 (602) 926-3398 N N N NV Y N N N N

[1] Partial-Birth Abortion Ban — HB 2400: Prohibits partial-birth abortion in Arizona.
Passed House 37-19. Passed Senate 20-8. Signed by the Governor. (CAP-Supported Bill)

[2] Abortion Consent Act — HB 2564: Updates Arizona’s abortion statutes regarding the rights of parents whose minor daughter
faces an unplanned pregnancy, the informed consent rights of a woman considering an abortion, and the civil rights of health care
professionals not to participate in abortion.

Passed House 36-19. Passed Senate 16-12. Signed by the Governor. (CAP-Supported Bill)

[3] Ban on Non-Doctors Performing Abortions — SB 1175: Clarifies that Arizona law does not permit an individual who is not a
licensed physician to perform a surgical abortion.
Passed House 35-19. Passed Senate 16-11. Signed by the Governor (CAP-Supported Bill)

[4] Jesse’s Law, Part 2 — HB 2616: Protects a patient who is unable to communicate his wishes and who does not have a written
health care directive by modifying Arizona’s laws governing when food and fluid can be withheld from a patient.
Passed House 52-1. Passed Senate 21-7. Signed by the Governor. (CAP-Supported Bill)

[5] Charitable Tax Credit Simplification - HB 2286: Simplifies and adds accountability to the state tax credit for donations to
charities serving low-income residents.
Passed House 55-1. Passed Senate 16-13. Signed by the Governor. (CAP-Supported Bill)

[6] Scholarship Tax Credit. — HB 2288: Ensures that the corporate tax credit program that provides scholarships for children to
attend private schools as chosen by their parents continues beyond 2011.
Passed House 33-23. Passed Senate 16-12. Signed by the Governor. (CAP-Supported Bill)

[7] Withholding Tax Reduction - HB 2287: Enables employees to have their withholding tax reduced and contributed to the
scholarship, school activities, and charitable tax credit programs.
Passed House 33-20. Passed Senate 18-9. Signed by the Governor. (CAP-Supported Bill)

[8] Students’ Religious Liberties Act - HB 2357: Codifies court rulings into state law clarifying that students in public schools
have constitutional rights to express their religious beliefs.
Passed House 37-23. Passed Senate 18-10. Signed by the Governor. (CAP-Supported Bill)

[9] Lexie’s Law - HB 2001: Creates a new corporate and premium tax credit for donations to scholarship tuition organizations

providing scholarships to disabled and displaced students.

Passed House 35-25. Passed Senate 17-11. Signed by the Governor. (CAP-Supported Bill)
7227 North 16th Street
Suite 250
Phoenix, AZ 85020
602.424.2525
800.FAMILY.1
602.424.2530 fax
www.azpolicy.org


mailto:rmurphy@azleg.gov
mailto:wnichols@azleg.gov
mailto:lpancrazi@azleg.gov
mailto:dpatterson@azleg.gov
mailto:fpratt@azleg.gov
mailto:dquelland@azleg.gov
mailto:mreagan@azleg.gov
mailto:dschapira@azleg.gov
mailto:cseel@azleg.gov
mailto:ksinema@azleg.gov
mailto:dstevens@azleg.gov
mailto:atobin@azleg.gov
mailto:atovar@azleg.gov
mailto:rwaters@azleg.gov
mailto:jweiers@azleg.gov
mailto:jpweiers@azleg.gov
mailto:vwilliams@azleg.gov
mailto:syarbrough@azleg.gov
mailto:nyoungwright@azleg.gov

